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Bay Tree Bistro

Saturday 13th October

The Cut 7.30pm £24.50

Sunday 14th October

The Cut 7.30pm £19.50
*

Monday 15th October

SCHUBERT/CHOPIN/MESSIAEN etc
The Cut 7.30pm £18.50

*
Tuesday 16th October

The Cut 7.30pm £15.50
*

Wednesday 17th October
An Evening with

The Cut 7.30pm £23.50

Thursday 18th October

HAYDN/BRITTEN/DVORAK
The Cut 7.30pm £15.50

Friday 19th October

The Cut 7.30pm £16.50
*

Saturday 20th October

St Mary’s Church 7.30pm £13.50
*

Sunday  21st October
An Evening with

The Cut 7.30pm £13.50

Monday 22nd October

The Cut 7.30pm £3.00

Tuesday 23rd October

The Cut 7.30pm £14.50
*

Wednesday 24th October

The Cut 7.30pm £8.50
*

Thursday 25th October
 violin

BEETHOVEN/STRAVINSKY etc
The Cut 7.30pm £19.50

Friday 26th October

The Cut 7.30pm £14.50
*

Saturday 27th October

The Cut 7.30pm £24.50
*

Sunday 28th October

The Cut 11.00am £6.50
*

Sunday 28th October

The Cut 7.30pm £19.50

or book online at

Book for any 3 Festival events
and get a 15% reduction

of the total ticket cost

Tickets must all be booked at the same time

DOM THEOBALD, SOPHIE MacCARTHY
ALISON NEVILLE, BRIDGET HERIZ

PRISCILLA BONIFACE
GERRY DUDGEON, PATRICIA DAVIDSON

at The Cut Galleries. Open Daily

at the Halesworth GalleryOpen Weekends
Steeple End, by the Church

An inspired collection by pupils
of our local schools


